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1

James Maddison (C)

Mathys Tel

Guglielmo Vicario (GK)

38

Craig Pawson

Kevin Danso

Lucas Bergvall

22

Dominic Solanke

Destiny Udogie

15

Archie Gray

13

Manager
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Brennan Johnson

78

20 28

37

62

9

2117

31

9

Manager

Liverpool

18

7

Ryan Gravenberch Djed Spence

Trent Alexander-Arnold

10

Ben Davies

4

24

Jarell Quansah

Curtis Jones

Darren Cann

Harvey Elliott

Diogo Jota

Kostas Tsimikas

Caoimhín Kelleher (GK)

Wataru Endo

Darwin Núñez

Federico Chiesa

Ange Postecoglou

66

19

14

11

4

21

19

29

Pedro Porro

17

Wilson Odobert

Christopher Kavanagh

Daniel Robathan

Pape Sarr

23

Simon Bennett

Micky van de Ven

Yves Bissouma

Richarlison

14 Cristian Romero

83

Dejan Kulusevski

Arne Slot

11

Sunday 27 April 2025 16:30

Tottenham Hotspur

26

Antonín Kinsky (GK)

5

Thomas Bramall

8

1

33

Ibrahima Konaté

Anfield

Virgil van Dijk (C)

Dominik Szoboszlai

Luis Díaz

Alisson Becker (GK)

Mohamed Salah

Alexis Mac Allister

Andy Robertson

Cody Gakpo




